The specifications on this document are subject to change at 2D decision. 2D assumes no responsibility for any claims or damages arising out of the use of
this document, or from the use of modules based on this document, including but not limited to claims or damages based on infringement of patents, copyrights
or other intellectual property rights.
2022-07-08/TS BC-WIFI2CAN-000 Page 1 of 2
BC-WIFI2CAN-000 Wi-Fi CAN Interface
Key Features
➢ WIFI2CAN Module can work in various modes (but not all simultaneously)
● 2D Wi-Fi RealDash interface where CAN bus data is sent wirelessly via Wi-Fi to a

Vibration tested at G 12  Current Consumption @ 12V mA 80
Measured with Hz 1000
    Ordering information
Environmental data   BC-BLE2CAN-000  200mm Cable
Protection class IP 67  BC-BLE2CAN-001  2000mm Cable
Operating temperature °C -20 to +60  BC-BLE2CAN-100 200mm Cable + SMA
Humidity % 5 to 95  BC-BLE2CAN-101 2000mm Cable + SMA
Connector layout Connector type
CAN, Binder 712 5PM
front view
Pin Name Description Color